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Women / 4 / Jr B1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rhone Quiroga467
Precision

9.550 9.875 9.7009.750 38.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Stephenson355
Texas Best

9.375 9.675 9.5009.550 38.100
2T 4 6 6 2 

2 

Angelisa Forrand152
AIM Athletics

9.275 9.625 9.6509.425 37.975
6 6T 13 2 3 

3 

Criss Malone412
Gymnastics Powerhous

9.075 9.825 9.5759.475 37.950
13T 2 10T 4T 4 

4 

Camila Betancourt482
WOGA

9.350 9.550 9.4009.600 37.900
4T 8 3T 8 5 

5 

Rebecca Foley439
Iron Cross

9.200 9.725 9.3009.475 37.700
8T 3 10T 11 6 

6 

Claire Downing389
United Elite

8.825 9.625 9.5759.625 37.650
17T 6T 2 4T 7 

7 

Lila Schneider485
WOGA

9.125 9.650 9.1509.600 37.525
10T 5 3T 14T 8 

8 

Bailey Jacomides130
Capital

9.375 9.175 9.3509.500 37.400
2T 14 7T 9T 9 

9 

Fiona Dobbs483
WOGA

9.350 9.500 9.0509.450 37.350
4T 10 12 16T 10 

10 

Campbell Ehresman424
Crossfire

8.775 9.425 9.4259.500 37.125
19 11 7T 7 11 

11 

Lilian Betz212
Cypress

9.125 9.300 9.1509.500 37.075
10T 13 7T 14T 12 

12 

Taylor Carlton111
Alamo

8.825 9.525 9.6009.100 37.050
17T 9 18 3 13T

13T

Adeli Nunez117
Alamo

9.250 8.950 9.2509.600 37.050
7 17 3T 12 13T

13T

Mary Elinor Flack240
Discover

9.125 9.400 9.0509.375 36.950
10T 12 14 16T 15 

15 

Ansley Spencer342
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 9.025 9.1759.350 36.750
8T 16 15 13 16 

16 

Kaiya Maison407
World Champion

8.925 9.100 9.3509.275 36.650
16 15 16 9T 17 

17 

Ava Erick201
Champions

9.075 8.850 9.0009.200 36.125
13T 18 17 18 18 

18 

Kailynn Grinnell402
West Houston Gym Clu

9.075 8.600 8.6008.850 35.125
13T 19 19 19 19 

19 

ProScore v5.4.2 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Rockwall High School


